504 DANVILLE PT, BRENTWOOD, TN, US,

This timeless traditional four sides brick home is a classic design
that never goes out of style! Two story foyer and greatroom +
expansive vaulted sunroom lets the light shine through.
Hardwoods throughout main, new carpet upstairs + fresh paint
throughout make this home move in ready!
Primary+office+formal & informal dining+sunroom+greatroom
and laundry all on [...]

Rooms

S

$734,900



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Den

Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached - Front

19x17

15x13

14x12

12x11

14x12

14x11

18x13

18x13

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Refrigerator

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
Security Features: Fire Alarm, Security System

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available,
Cable Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Entry Foyer, Extra
Closets, Gas, Great Room, High Ceilings, High
Speed Internet, Open Floorplan, Pantry,
Redecorated, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)



